School of Medicine Bookstore

Please rate the following characteristics of the NYU SoM bookstore:

13-1. How often do you purchase books/equipment from the School of Medicine bookstore?
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13-3. Availability of new textbooks
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13-4. Availability of used textbooks
n =543

Availability of used textbooks

Availability of used textbooks

100% -g 100%
o % 80% 1 2006
5 80% 14 60% 02007
é 2 02008
40% A L
8 60% 3 2009
?:a 49% % 20% - @ MD/PhD
£ =
o] o <} 0% A -_Y_.:I
g 0% o
2 28% > Unaccept Poor Average Good Excellent
= 0
N able
5 20% 5% ® 2006 20% 48% 26% 4% 1%
8 60 02007 16% 55% 22% 5% 1%
I ©
1 1% 02008 13% 54% 26% 5% 3%
0% T T T = 2009 14% 39% 34% 12% 1%
Unacceptable Poor Average Good Excellent = MD/PhD 7% 41% 41% 10% 0%
Availability of medical equipment Availability of medical equipment
o
c
100% g 100%
o 2 80% B 2006
80% -
T e 60% 02007
5 2 02008
40% 7
% 60% 55% 3 ™ 2009
ﬂé ‘% 20% - = MD/PhD
é 20% o ‘E 0% v - ]
% ° > n:g::eep Poor Average Good Excellent
5 oo ® 2006 1% 5% 57% 32% 5%
o 0
> 02007 0% 6% 51% 40% 3%
S20 5% 02008 1% 4% 52% 34% 9%
0% 1 —
0% B 2009 0% 4% 66%0 27% 3%
Unacceptable Poor Average Good Excellent @ MD/PhD 0% 23% 43% 30% 3%
13-6. Availability of NYU paraphernalia (Tshirts, sweatshirts, hats, etc)
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13-7. Hours of operation
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